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I’m an empathetic UX/UI Designer 
with 5+ years of experience in 
Design, UX Writing, Research and 
Content Marketing. 

I’m excited about using data and 
insights to create user experiences 
that put a smile on people’s faces.

adobe cc user testing

ux research ux writing

figma lokalise seo

prototyping sketching

html css js (basics)

mariekaiser155@gmail.com www.mariekaiser.com LINKEDIN

EDUCATION
2020 - 
2022

2015 - 
2019

MSc Interaction Design

Malmö University, 
Sweden

BA Media & Fashion 
Textile Design 

University of Paderborn, 
Germany

EXPERIENCE
08/2023 -

06/2022 - 
11/2022

01/2021 - 
05/2022

09/2020 - 
05/2022

11/2019 - 
08/2020

UX Designer & Writer, tamigo
Copenhagen, Denmark

UX Copywriter & Researcher, 
Cosuno
Remote

Copywriter, GoStudent
Freelance

Global CXM Content Support, 
mySugr
Freelance

Global Content Marketing 
Manager, mySugr
Vienna, Austria

LANGUAGES
German

English

Swedish

Italian

French

Spanish

Dutch

mailto:mariekaiser155@gmail.com
https://www.mariekaiser.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mariekaiseref/

